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200 Rana

Acquarena Cup 2021
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Bressanone, Domenica 16/05/2021 - 15:33

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

FIORINI ELISA
BERGER JULIA
PUSCEDDU SOFIA
STRAUDI ARIEL
SONCINI SARA
DAPOR MATILDE
TURRINI ELEONORA
LITTERINI SARAH
WALDNER SELINA
SIGMUND EMILY
SPITALER HANNAH
MAHUTOVA TIMEA
NIEDERMAIR AMELIE
LOVATO NOEMI
STANI CHIARA
SALVOTELLI CELESTE
COMINATO ARIANNA
FIORI ELENA
DONATO VIRGINIA
MATTIVI NORA
GIARLETTI ARIANNA
NEIDIGER GAIA
STRAUDI MICHELLE
EREBARA JOHANNA
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

RARI NANTES ALA

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
2001 TEAM

RARI NANTES ALA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
SSV BOZEN

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.
CHIESE NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
SSV BOZEN

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

Warleve

0, 2
<
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Tempo

02:35.74
02:36.81
02:43.27
02:47.14
02:48.53
02:49.81
02:52.94
02:55.89
02:56.33
02:56.48
02:58.58
03:00.56
03:03.98
03:04.29
03:07.07
03:08.99
03:09.02
03:10.33
03:17.52
03:18.02
03:36.50
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
2.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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